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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall 5K Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1   1/50    5513 David Nelson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:10.6  5:13  
    2   2/50    5455 Anthony Harren            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:15.9  5:15  
    3   3/50    5679 Leo Daschbach             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:26.6  5:18  
    4   4/50    5434 Ryan Dempsey              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:46.0  5:44  
    5   5/50    5414 James Cardon              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:47.2  5:44  
    6   6/50    5567 Gavin Vogt                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:47.8  5:44  
    7   7/50    5486 Gavin King                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:02.3  5:49  
    8   8/50    5413 Cody Butler               M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:07.0  5:50  
    9   9/50    5430 Dan Darnel                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:09.2  5:51  
   10  10/50    5685 Brigham Andersen          M  18 Chandler, AZ           18:16.2  5:53  
   11   1/13    5474 Austin Hutchings          M  14 Chandler, AZ           18:21.1  5:55  
   12  11/50    5560 Ryan Sparks               M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:25.4  5:56  
   13  12/50    5517 Andrew Norton             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:29.0  5:57  
   14  13/50    5426 Dana Crist                M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:29.8  5:58  
   15  14/50    5457 Adam Hauck                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:31.5  5:58  
   16  15/50    5461 Kyle Havey                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:32.3  5:59  
   17  16/50    5375 Joey Bosi                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:39.1  6:01  
   18  17/50    5360 Jacob Alfrado             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:43.2  6:02  
   19  18/50    5370 Marcus Behling            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:50.9  6:04  
   20  19/50    5601 Kane Hanson               M  19 Chandler, AZ           18:52.3  6:05  
   21   1/11    5684 Rob Byers                 M  46 Maricopa, AZ           18:53.1  6:05  
   22  20/50    5547 Michael Sexson            M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:00.0  6:07  
   23  21/50    5600 Samuel Andersen           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:02.8  6:08  
   24   1/3     5589 Matt Harrison             M  32 Queen Creek, AZ        19:03.5  6:09  
   25  22/50    5574 Ian Wanlass               M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:06.4  6:09  
   26  23/50    5453 Jace Hale                 M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:12.6  6:11  
   27  24/50    5422 Marshall Conly            M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:20.4  6:14  
   28  25/50    5481 Brandon Kaplan            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:24.5  6:15  
   29  26/50    5555 Ryan Smith                M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:33.2  6:18  
   30  27/50    5554 Matthew Smith             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:41.9  6:21  
   31  28/50    5421 Mathew Cochran            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:47.1  6:23  
   32   1/44    5507 Kylie Miller              F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:10.0  6:30  
   33  29/50    5480 Owen Jackson              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:14.4  6:31  
   34   2/44    5514 Deirdre Nelson            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:15.5  6:32  
   35   3/44    5499 Emma Merritt              F  17 Chandler, AZ           20:20.6  6:33  
   36  30/50    5556 Thomaa Smith              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:34.3  6:38  
   37  31/50    5510 Ethan Moss                M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:37.1  6:39  
   38  32/50    5559 Ben Sorel                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.3  6:39  
   39  33/50    5446 Dane Gomez                M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.4  6:39  
   40  34/50    5581 Jake Young                M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:50.3  6:43  
   41  35/50    5561 Jaccob Stabler            M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:55.4  6:45  
   42   1/22    5570 Jolie Wahlberg            F  14 Chandler, AZ           21:05.3  6:48  
   43  36/50    5505 Gregory Miller            M  17 Chandler, AZ           21:06.2  6:48  
   44   2/11    5489 Brian Lamew               M  41 Chandler, AZ           21:13.9  6:51  
   45  37/50    5429 Spencer Darby             M  16 Chandler, AZ           21:20.8  6:53  
   46   4/44    5468 Rylie Howey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:21.2  6:53  
   47  38/50    5681 Jonas Valdez              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:37.4  6:58  
   48   2/22    5678 Leonela Lizarraga         F  13 Chandler, AZ           21:41.5  6:59  
   49   3/11    5367 Randy Alfrado             M  48 Chandler, AZ           21:42.0  7:00  
   50   5/44    5418 Isabella Casciah          F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:45.9  7:01  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall 5K Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
   51   1/1     5683 Eddie Brown               M  29 Chandler, AZ           22:05.6  7:07  
   52  39/50    5599 Ben Escobar               M  15 Gilbert, AZ            22:06.5  7:07  
   53  40/50    5579 Bradley Young             M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:12.4  7:09  
   54   6/44    5506 Kate Miller               F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:18.3  7:11  
   55  41/50    5463 Hunter Hedelius           M  17 Chandler, AZ           22:27.6  7:14  
   56   2/13    5487 James Kinney              M  14 Chandler, AZ           22:30.1  7:15  
   57   3/22    5428 Lacy Daniels              F  11 Chandler, AZ           22:30.6  7:15  
   58  42/50    5444 Ryan Gentry               M  16 Chandler, AZ           22:35.1  7:17  
   59   7/44    5467 Braylan Horned            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:36.2  7:17  
   60   8/44    5416 Kelly Carroll             F  20 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
   61  43/50    5552 Grant Sivley              M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
   62   4/22    5494 Katrina Marquez           F  14 Chandler, AZ           22:47.7  7:21  
   63   9/44    5372 Olivia Blacker            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:50.8  7:22  
   64  10/44    5465 Sophia Holguin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:52.8  7:22  
   65  44/50    5524 Zac Plamondon             M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.0  7:23  
   66  45/50    5531 Nabor Rios                M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.7  7:23  
   67   3/13    5538 Jake Santos               M  13 Chandler, AZ           22:55.0  7:23  
   68   4/13    5682 Andrew Colbourne Ii       M  13 San Tan Valley, AZ     22:59.2  7:24  
   69  11/44    5521 Natalie Pencek            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:05.2  7:26  
   70   4/11    5451 Darrell Halcomb           M  50 Chandler, AZ           23:09.6  7:28  
   71   1/6     5509 Tim Morgan                M  52 Gilbert, AZ            23:17.8  7:30  
   72  46/50    5420 Josh Cochran              M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:32.4  7:35  
   73   5/22    5491 Haylie Lander             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:32.7  7:35  
   74   6/22    5516 Kennedy Nolde             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:46.5  7:40  
   75  12/44    5469 Shelly Hubbard            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:57.1  7:43  
   76  13/44    5498 Kelsey Meador             F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.5  7:44  
   77  14/44    5553 Jillian Sivley            F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:02.2  7:45  
   78  15/44    5577 Brittany Wichman          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  7:47  
   79  47/50    5373 Charles Blue              M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:11.7  7:48  
   80   5/13    5462 Haden Hedelius            M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:21.1  7:51  
   81   1/1     5672 Andrew Logan              M  99 Chandler, AZ           24:23.6  7:52  
   82  16/44    5543 Camille Schaefer          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:25.3  7:52  
   83  17/44    5440 Carolina Gallegos         F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:30.9  7:54  
   84  18/44    5482 Taylor Katz               F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:35.3  7:55  
   85  19/44    5490 Chloe Lamew               F  15 Chandler, AZ           24:41.9  7:57  
   86   2/3     5412 Mark Busby                M  39 Chandler, AZ           25:00.8  8:04  
   87   5/11    5459 Steve Hauck               M  48 Chandler, AZ           25:04.7  8:05  
   88   7/22    5477 Peyton Idleman            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:13.8  8:08  
   89  20/44    5518 Keely Obrey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
   90   8/22    5551 Brooklyn Sivley           F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
   91  21/44    5460 Emily Havey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:17.7  8:09  
   92   9/22    5437 Rylee Engelken            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:18.3  8:09  
   93   6/13    5542 Noah Sarsam               M  14 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:12  
   94  10/22    5368 Devon Baggot              F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:28.5  8:12  
   95  48/50    5438 Paul Fawson               M  15 Chandler, AZ           25:35.3  8:15  
   96   7/13    5597 Aceson Hale               M  13 Chandler, AZ           25:38.1  8:16  
   97  22/44    5466 Madisen Homec             F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:07.6  8:25  
   98  23/44    5592 Emily Aker                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            26:08.4  8:25  
   99  24/44    5584 Sammy Davidson            F  20 Mesa, AZ               26:11.8  8:26  
  100  11/22    5680 Rian-Marie Hunter         F  12 Chandler, AZ           26:11.8  8:26  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall 5K Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
  101  12/22    5564 Sydney Stevens            F  13 Chandler, AZ           26:12.7  8:27  
  102  25/44    5452 Taelor Halcomb            F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:27.8  8:32  
  103  26/44    5575 Shaelee West              F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:32.8  8:33  
  104  27/44    5447 Annaka Gouge-Smith        F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:33.4  8:33  
  105   1/5     5508 Lori Morgan               F  55 Gilbert, AZ            26:38.4  8:35  
  106  28/44    5448 Ashley Greenlee           F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.9  8:36  
  107  29/44    5456 Kimberly Hartle           F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:46.0  8:37  
  108   1/1     5374 Maddox Bonilla            M   8 Chandler, AZ           26:50.1  8:39  
  109  30/44    5425 Jacey Crisotomo           F  17 Chandler, AZ           27:16.8  8:47  
  110  49/50    5478 Jacob Ikeler              M  15 Chandler, AZ           27:52.9  8:59  
  111  31/44    5497 Rebecca McOmber           F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:58.5  9:01  
  112   6/11    5563 Geoffrey Stevens          M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:01.0  9:02  
  113  32/44    5566 Gina Sun                  F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:02.6  9:02  
  114   8/13    5595 Bransen Crockett          M  14 Gilbert, AZ            28:19.6  9:08  
  115  33/44    5558 Barit Snyder              F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:22.8  9:09  
  116   9/13    5598 Ethan Hubbard             M  14 Chandler, AZ           28:26.9  9:10  
  117  13/22    5545 Isabella Sexson           F  13 Chandler, AZ           28:56.2  9:19  
  118  34/44    5520 Keely Orndorff            F  17 Chandler, AZ           28:57.9  9:20  
  119  35/44    5535 Avery Royer               F  15 Chandler, AZ           29:20.0  9:27  
  120   2/5     5565 Lisa Stones               F  53 Chandler, AZ           29:20.7  9:27  
  121   1/6     5673 Hannah Droeg              F  10 Gilbert, AZ            29:48.7  9:36  
  122   1/8     5445 Jessica Gilbert           F  45 Chandler, AZ           29:54.1  9:38  
  123   1/4     5526 Alexis Ramirez            F  21 Chandler, AZ           30:19.5  9:46  
  124   2/8     5528 Nancy Ramirez             F  41 Chandler, AZ           30:20.0  9:46  
  125  36/44    5450 Erin Gustafson            F  17 Chandler, AZ           30:29.6  9:49  
  126  14/22    5441 Emily Garces              F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:32.5  9:50  
  127  15/22    5580 Emily Young               F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:34.6  9:51  
  128  10/13    5568 Jaeden Vogt               M  11 Chandler, AZ           30:37.2  9:52  
  129  16/22    5442 Sierra Garces             F  12 Chandler, AZ           30:51.9  9:57  
  130   3/3     5546 Matt Sexson               M  39 Chandler, AZ           31:06.7 10:01  
  131  17/22    5483 Juhi Khandelwal           F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:06.9 10:01  
  132  37/44    5415 Casey Carroll             F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:11.9 10:03  
  133   2/6     5544 Heidi Sexson              F   9 Chandler, AZ           31:12.0 10:03  
  134  18/22    5348 Isabell Alexander         F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:21.4 10:06  
  135  38/44    5596 Anni Hall                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           31:30.1 10:09  
  136  50/50    5591 Mele Harris               M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:35.4 10:11  
  137   3/8     5476 Kristin Idleman           F  41 Chandler, AZ           31:44.4 10:13  
  138  39/44    5496 Hannah McAlister          F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:44.5 10:13  
  139   3/5     5439 Janet Foote               F  58 Chandler, AZ           31:49.5 10:15  
  140  40/44    5519 Ruby Olpin                F  16 Chandler, AZ           32:50.6 10:35  
  141  41/44    5534 Vanessa Rodarte           F  16 Chandler, AZ           33:00.2 10:38  
  142   7/11    5435 Scott Dempsey             M  42 Chandler, AZ           33:27.2 10:47  
  143   2/4     5674 Jenna Wagner              F  28 Mesa, AZ               33:39.3 10:50  
  144   2/6     5529 Scott Reed                M  52 Chandler, AZ           34:04.2 10:58  
  145   3/6     5576 Jeff White                M  54 Chandler, AZ           34:12.4 11:01  
  146   4/8     5572 Christy Wanlass           F  43 Chandler, AZ           34:12.5 11:01  
  147   5/8     5419 Julie Clark               F  44 Chandler, AZ           34:15.8 11:02  
  148   6/8     5515 Peg Newendylce            F  48 Chandler, AZ           34:44.8 11:12  
  149   8/11    5424 Shaun Creighton           M  43 Chandler, AZ           34:45.1 11:12  
  150   3/6     5432 Allie Dempsey             F   9 Chandler, AZ           35:23.1 11:24  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall 5K Run Results 
========================================================================================= 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ======== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
  151  11/13    5433 Luke Dempsey              M  12 Chandler, AZ           35:25.6 11:25  
  152  19/22    5512 Caitlyn Nelson            F  13 Chandler, AZ           35:25.7 11:25  
  153   3/4     5443 Chrisy Garrison           F  24 Gilbert, AZ            35:26.5 11:25  
  154   9/11    5527 Johnny Ramirez            M  44 Chandler, AZ           35:51.3 11:33  
  155   4/6     5590 Lilly Gava                F   9 Chandler, AZ           36:21.6 11:43  
  156  20/22    5350 Alison Alfrado            F  12 Chandler, AZ           36:25.4 11:44  
  157  42/44    5557 Ursala Smith              F  16 Chandler, AZ           36:32.5 11:46  
  158   4/4     5479 Kelsey Ironside           F  24 Mesa, AZ               36:33.0 11:46  
  159   4/6     5504 Marty Michelson           M  70 Gilbert, AZ            36:53.1 11:53  
  160  43/44    5495 Emma Martin               F  15 Chandler, AZ           37:09.9 11:58  
  161   4/5     5562 Renee Stafford            F  60 Chandler, AZ           37:37.1 12:07  
  162  12/13    5571 Brayden Wanlass           M  12 Chandler, AZ           37:41.8 12:08  
  163  10/11    5573 Eric Wanlass              M  47 Chandler, AZ           37:47.6 12:10  
  164  44/44    5523 Toriana Pink              F  15 Chandler, AZ           38:47.5 12:30  
  165  21/22    5475 Erin Idleman              F  12 Chandler, AZ           38:51.3 12:31  
  166   5/6     5676 Natalie Crawford          F  10 Chandler, AZ           40:01.3 12:53  
  167   1/2     5677 Desiree Crawford          F  32 Chandler, AZ           40:01.5 12:53  
  168   5/6     5541 Jack Sarsam               M  54 Chandler, AZ           40:05.4 12:55  
  169   6/6     5449 Glen Greytak              M  65 Chandler, AZ           40:22.3 13:00  
  170   5/5     5436 Beverly Dolinsky          F  68 Chandler, AZ           40:22.4 13:00  
  171   2/2     5484 Amy Kiefer                F  35 Chandler, AZ           41:06.0 13:14  
  172   7/8     5493 Sara Loutzenheiser        F  41 Chandler, AZ           41:06.1 13:14  
  173  22/22    5473 Tyler Hudson              F  11 Chandler, AZ           41:25.8 13:21  
  174  11/11    5471 Emery Hudson              M  46 Chandler, AZ           41:29.8 13:22  
  175  13/13    5536 Ahmol Sadhwani            M  14 Chandler, AZ           42:31.6 13:42  
  176   6/6     5470 Bradie Hudson             F   9 Chandler, AZ           46:49.6 15:05  
  177   8/8     5472 Karen Hudson              F  45 Chandler, AZ           46:49.7 15:05  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall Female 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5507 Kylie Miller              F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:10.0  6:30  
    2  5514 Deirdre Nelson            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:15.5  6:32  
    3  5499 Emma Merritt              F  17 Chandler, AZ           20:20.6  6:33  
    4  5570 Jolie Wahlberg            F  14 Chandler, AZ           21:05.3  6:48  
    5  5468 Rylie Howey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:21.2  6:53  
    6  5678 Leonela Lizarraga         F  13 Chandler, AZ           21:41.5  6:59  
    7  5418 Isabella Casciah          F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:45.9  7:01  
    8  5506 Kate Miller               F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:18.3  7:11  
    9  5428 Lacy Daniels              F  11 Chandler, AZ           22:30.6  7:15  
   10  5467 Braylan Horned            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:36.2  7:17  
   11  5416 Kelly Carroll             F  20 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
   12  5494 Katrina Marquez           F  14 Chandler, AZ           22:47.7  7:21  
   13  5372 Olivia Blacker            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:50.8  7:22  
   14  5465 Sophia Holguin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:52.8  7:22  
   15  5521 Natalie Pencek            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:05.2  7:26  
   16  5491 Haylie Lander             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:32.7  7:35  
   17  5516 Kennedy Nolde             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:46.5  7:40  
   18  5469 Shelly Hubbard            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:57.1  7:43  
   19  5498 Kelsey Meador             F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.5  7:44  
   20  5553 Jillian Sivley            F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:02.2  7:45  
   21  5577 Brittany Wichman          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  7:47  
   22  5543 Camille Schaefer          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:25.3  7:52  
   23  5440 Carolina Gallegos         F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:30.9  7:54  
   24  5482 Taylor Katz               F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:35.3  7:55  
   25  5490 Chloe Lamew               F  15 Chandler, AZ           24:41.9  7:57  
   26  5477 Peyton Idleman            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:13.8  8:08  
   27  5518 Keely Obrey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
   28  5551 Brooklyn Sivley           F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
   29  5460 Emily Havey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:17.7  8:09  
   30  5437 Rylee Engelken            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:18.3  8:09  
   31  5368 Devon Baggot              F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:28.5  8:12  
   32  5466 Madisen Homec             F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:07.6  8:25  
   33  5592 Emily Aker                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            26:08.4  8:25  
   34  5584 Sammy Davidson            F  20 Mesa, AZ               26:11.8  8:26  
   35  5680 Rian-Marie Hunter         F  12 Chandler, AZ           26:11.8  8:26  
   36  5564 Sydney Stevens            F  13 Chandler, AZ           26:12.7  8:27  
   37  5452 Taelor Halcomb            F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:27.8  8:32  
   38  5575 Shaelee West              F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:32.8  8:33  
   39  5447 Annaka Gouge-Smith        F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:33.4  8:33  
   40  5508 Lori Morgan               F  55 Gilbert, AZ            26:38.4  8:35  
   41  5448 Ashley Greenlee           F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.9  8:36  
   42  5456 Kimberly Hartle           F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:46.0  8:37  
   43  5425 Jacey Crisotomo           F  17 Chandler, AZ           27:16.8  8:47  
   44  5497 Rebecca McOmber           F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:58.5  9:01  
   45  5566 Gina Sun                  F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:02.6  9:02  
   46  5558 Barit Snyder              F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:22.8  9:09  
   47  5545 Isabella Sexson           F  13 Chandler, AZ           28:56.2  9:19  
   48  5520 Keely Orndorff            F  17 Chandler, AZ           28:57.9  9:20  
   49  5535 Avery Royer               F  15 Chandler, AZ           29:20.0  9:27  
   50  5565 Lisa Stones               F  53 Chandler, AZ           29:20.7  9:27  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall Female 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
   51  5673 Hannah Droeg              F  10 Gilbert, AZ            29:48.7  9:36  
   52  5445 Jessica Gilbert           F  45 Chandler, AZ           29:54.1  9:38  
   53  5526 Alexis Ramirez            F  21 Chandler, AZ           30:19.5  9:46  
   54  5528 Nancy Ramirez             F  41 Chandler, AZ           30:20.0  9:46  
   55  5450 Erin Gustafson            F  17 Chandler, AZ           30:29.6  9:49  
   56  5441 Emily Garces              F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:32.5  9:50  
   57  5580 Emily Young               F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:34.6  9:51  
   58  5442 Sierra Garces             F  12 Chandler, AZ           30:51.9  9:57  
   59  5483 Juhi Khandelwal           F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:06.9 10:01  
   60  5415 Casey Carroll             F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:11.9 10:03  
   61  5544 Heidi Sexson              F   9 Chandler, AZ           31:12.0 10:03  
   62  5348 Isabell Alexander         F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:21.4 10:06  
   63  5596 Anni Hall                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           31:30.1 10:09  
   64  5476 Kristin Idleman           F  41 Chandler, AZ           31:44.4 10:13  
   65  5496 Hannah McAlister          F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:44.5 10:13  
   66  5439 Janet Foote               F  58 Chandler, AZ           31:49.5 10:15  
   67  5519 Ruby Olpin                F  16 Chandler, AZ           32:50.6 10:35  
   68  5534 Vanessa Rodarte           F  16 Chandler, AZ           33:00.2 10:38  
   69  5674 Jenna Wagner              F  28 Mesa, AZ               33:39.3 10:50  
   70  5572 Christy Wanlass           F  43 Chandler, AZ           34:12.5 11:01  
   71  5419 Julie Clark               F  44 Chandler, AZ           34:15.8 11:02  
   72  5515 Peg Newendylce            F  48 Chandler, AZ           34:44.8 11:12  
   73  5432 Allie Dempsey             F   9 Chandler, AZ           35:23.1 11:24  
   74  5512 Caitlyn Nelson            F  13 Chandler, AZ           35:25.7 11:25  
   75  5443 Chrisy Garrison           F  24 Gilbert, AZ            35:26.5 11:25  
   76  5590 Lilly Gava                F   9 Chandler, AZ           36:21.6 11:43  
   77  5350 Alison Alfrado            F  12 Chandler, AZ           36:25.4 11:44  
   78  5557 Ursala Smith              F  16 Chandler, AZ           36:32.5 11:46  
   79  5479 Kelsey Ironside           F  24 Mesa, AZ               36:33.0 11:46  
   80  5495 Emma Martin               F  15 Chandler, AZ           37:09.9 11:58  
   81  5562 Renee Stafford            F  60 Chandler, AZ           37:37.1 12:07  
   82  5523 Toriana Pink              F  15 Chandler, AZ           38:47.5 12:30  
   83  5475 Erin Idleman              F  12 Chandler, AZ           38:51.3 12:31  
   84  5676 Natalie Crawford          F  10 Chandler, AZ           40:01.3 12:53  
   85  5677 Desiree Crawford          F  32 Chandler, AZ           40:01.5 12:53  
   86  5436 Beverly Dolinsky          F  68 Chandler, AZ           40:22.4 13:00  
   87  5484 Amy Kiefer                F  35 Chandler, AZ           41:06.0 13:14  
   88  5493 Sara Loutzenheiser        F  41 Chandler, AZ           41:06.1 13:14  
   89  5473 Tyler Hudson              F  11 Chandler, AZ           41:25.8 13:21  
   90  5470 Bradie Hudson             F   9 Chandler, AZ           46:49.6 15:05  
   91  5472 Karen Hudson              F  45 Chandler, AZ           46:49.7 15:05  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall Male 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5513 David Nelson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:10.6  5:13  
    2  5455 Anthony Harren            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:15.9  5:15  
    3  5679 Leo Daschbach             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:26.6  5:18  
    4  5434 Ryan Dempsey              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:46.0  5:44  
    5  5414 James Cardon              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:47.2  5:44  
    6  5567 Gavin Vogt                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:47.8  5:44  
    7  5486 Gavin King                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:02.3  5:49  
    8  5413 Cody Butler               M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:07.0  5:50  
    9  5430 Dan Darnel                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:09.2  5:51  
   10  5685 Brigham Andersen          M  18 Chandler, AZ           18:16.2  5:53  
   11  5474 Austin Hutchings          M  14 Chandler, AZ           18:21.1  5:55  
   12  5560 Ryan Sparks               M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:25.4  5:56  
   13  5517 Andrew Norton             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:29.0  5:57  
   14  5426 Dana Crist                M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:29.8  5:58  
   15  5457 Adam Hauck                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:31.5  5:58  
   16  5461 Kyle Havey                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:32.3  5:59  
   17  5375 Joey Bosi                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:39.1  6:01  
   18  5360 Jacob Alfrado             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:43.2  6:02  
   19  5370 Marcus Behling            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:50.9  6:04  
   20  5601 Kane Hanson               M  19 Chandler, AZ           18:52.3  6:05  
   21  5684 Rob Byers                 M  46 Maricopa, AZ           18:53.1  6:05  
   22  5547 Michael Sexson            M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:00.0  6:07  
   23  5600 Samuel Andersen           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:02.8  6:08  
   24  5589 Matt Harrison             M  32 Queen Creek, AZ        19:03.5  6:09  
   25  5574 Ian Wanlass               M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:06.4  6:09  
   26  5453 Jace Hale                 M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:12.6  6:11  
   27  5422 Marshall Conly            M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:20.4  6:14  
   28  5481 Brandon Kaplan            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:24.5  6:15  
   29  5555 Ryan Smith                M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:33.2  6:18  
   30  5554 Matthew Smith             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:41.9  6:21  
   31  5421 Mathew Cochran            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:47.1  6:23  
   32  5480 Owen Jackson              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:14.4  6:31  
   33  5556 Thomaa Smith              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:34.3  6:38  
   34  5510 Ethan Moss                M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:37.1  6:39  
   35  5559 Ben Sorel                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.3  6:39  
   36  5446 Dane Gomez                M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.4  6:39  
   37  5581 Jake Young                M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:50.3  6:43  
   38  5561 Jaccob Stabler            M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:55.4  6:45  
   39  5505 Gregory Miller            M  17 Chandler, AZ           21:06.2  6:48  
   40  5489 Brian Lamew               M  41 Chandler, AZ           21:13.9  6:51  
   41  5429 Spencer Darby             M  16 Chandler, AZ           21:20.8  6:53  
   42  5681 Jonas Valdez              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:37.4  6:58  
   43  5367 Randy Alfrado             M  48 Chandler, AZ           21:42.0  7:00  
   44  5683 Eddie Brown               M  29 Chandler, AZ           22:05.6  7:07  
   45  5599 Ben Escobar               M  15 Gilbert, AZ            22:06.5  7:07  
   46  5579 Bradley Young             M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:12.4  7:09  
   47  5463 Hunter Hedelius           M  17 Chandler, AZ           22:27.6  7:14  
   48  5487 James Kinney              M  14 Chandler, AZ           22:30.1  7:15  
   49  5444 Ryan Gentry               M  16 Chandler, AZ           22:35.1  7:17  
   50  5552 Grant Sivley              M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Overall Male 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
   51  5524 Zac Plamondon             M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.0  7:23  
   52  5531 Nabor Rios                M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.7  7:23  
   53  5538 Jake Santos               M  13 Chandler, AZ           22:55.0  7:23  
   54  5682 Andrew Colbourne Ii       M  13 San Tan Valley, AZ     22:59.2  7:24  
   55  5451 Darrell Halcomb           M  50 Chandler, AZ           23:09.6  7:28  
   56  5509 Tim Morgan                M  52 Gilbert, AZ            23:17.8  7:30  
   57  5420 Josh Cochran              M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:32.4  7:35  
   58  5373 Charles Blue              M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:11.7  7:48  
   59  5462 Haden Hedelius            M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:21.1  7:51  
   60  5672 Andrew Logan              M  99 Chandler, AZ           24:23.6  7:52  
   61  5412 Mark Busby                M  39 Chandler, AZ           25:00.8  8:04  
   62  5459 Steve Hauck               M  48 Chandler, AZ           25:04.7  8:05  
   63  5542 Noah Sarsam               M  14 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:12  
   64  5438 Paul Fawson               M  15 Chandler, AZ           25:35.3  8:15  
   65  5597 Aceson Hale               M  13 Chandler, AZ           25:38.1  8:16  
   66  5374 Maddox Bonilla            M   8 Chandler, AZ           26:50.1  8:39  
   67  5478 Jacob Ikeler              M  15 Chandler, AZ           27:52.9  8:59  
   68  5563 Geoffrey Stevens          M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:01.0  9:02  
   69  5595 Bransen Crockett          M  14 Gilbert, AZ            28:19.6  9:08  
   70  5598 Ethan Hubbard             M  14 Chandler, AZ           28:26.9  9:10  
   71  5568 Jaeden Vogt               M  11 Chandler, AZ           30:37.2  9:52  
   72  5546 Matt Sexson               M  39 Chandler, AZ           31:06.7 10:01  
   73  5591 Mele Harris               M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:35.4 10:11  
   74  5435 Scott Dempsey             M  42 Chandler, AZ           33:27.2 10:47  
   75  5529 Scott Reed                M  52 Chandler, AZ           34:04.2 10:58  
   76  5576 Jeff White                M  54 Chandler, AZ           34:12.4 11:01  
   77  5424 Shaun Creighton           M  43 Chandler, AZ           34:45.1 11:12  
   78  5433 Luke Dempsey              M  12 Chandler, AZ           35:25.6 11:25  
   79  5527 Johnny Ramirez            M  44 Chandler, AZ           35:51.3 11:33  
   80  5504 Marty Michelson           M  70 Gilbert, AZ            36:53.1 11:53  
   81  5571 Brayden Wanlass           M  12 Chandler, AZ           37:41.8 12:08  
   82  5573 Eric Wanlass              M  47 Chandler, AZ           37:47.6 12:10  
   83  5541 Jack Sarsam               M  54 Chandler, AZ           40:05.4 12:55  
   84  5449 Glen Greytak              M  65 Chandler, AZ           40:22.3 13:00  
   85  5471 Emery Hudson              M  46 Chandler, AZ           41:29.8 13:22  
   86  5536 Ahmol Sadhwani            M  14 Chandler, AZ           42:31.6 13:42  
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                         Summer Nights 5K Run/Walk 
           Presented by Hamilton High School Cross Country Team 
              Lone Tree Golf Club, Chandler, AZ - 08/18/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
 
                ********** 5K Age Group Results ********** 
 
Female Overall 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  
    1  5507 Kylie Miller              F  15 Chandler, AZ           20:10.0  
 
Male Overall 5K Run Results 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish        
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== =========  
    1  5513 David Nelson              M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:10.6  
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              ********** 5K Age Group Run Results ********** 
 
1 - 10 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5673 Hannah Droeg              F  10 Gilbert, AZ            29:48.7  9:36  
    2  5544 Heidi Sexson              F   9 Chandler, AZ           31:12.0 10:03  
    3  5432 Allie Dempsey             F   9 Chandler, AZ           35:23.1 11:24  
    4  5590 Lilly Gava                F   9 Chandler, AZ           36:21.6 11:43  
    5  5676 Natalie Crawford          F  10 Chandler, AZ           40:01.3 12:53  
    6  5470 Bradie Hudson             F   9 Chandler, AZ           46:49.6 15:05  
 
1 - 10 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5374 Maddox Bonilla            M   8 Chandler, AZ           26:50.1  8:39  
 
11 - 14 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5570 Jolie Wahlberg            F  14 Chandler, AZ           21:05.3  6:48  
    2  5678 Leonela Lizarraga         F  13 Chandler, AZ           21:41.5  6:59  
    3  5428 Lacy Daniels              F  11 Chandler, AZ           22:30.6  7:15  
    4  5494 Katrina Marquez           F  14 Chandler, AZ           22:47.7  7:21  
    5  5491 Haylie Lander             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:32.7  7:35  
    6  5516 Kennedy Nolde             F  14 Chandler, AZ           23:46.5  7:40  
    7  5477 Peyton Idleman            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:13.8  8:08  
    8  5551 Brooklyn Sivley           F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
    9  5437 Rylee Engelken            F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:18.3  8:09  
   10  5368 Devon Baggot              F  14 Chandler, AZ           25:28.5  8:12  
   11  5680 Rian-Marie Hunter         F  12 Chandler, AZ           26:11.8  8:26  
   12  5564 Sydney Stevens            F  13 Chandler, AZ           26:12.7  8:27  
   13  5545 Isabella Sexson           F  13 Chandler, AZ           28:56.2  9:19  
   14  5441 Emily Garces              F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:32.5  9:50  
   15  5580 Emily Young               F  14 Chandler, AZ           30:34.6  9:51  
   16  5442 Sierra Garces             F  12 Chandler, AZ           30:51.9  9:57  
   17  5483 Juhi Khandelwal           F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:06.9 10:01  
   18  5348 Isabell Alexander         F  14 Chandler, AZ           31:21.4 10:06  
   19  5512 Caitlyn Nelson            F  13 Chandler, AZ           35:25.7 11:25  
   20  5350 Alison Alfrado            F  12 Chandler, AZ           36:25.4 11:44  
   21  5475 Erin Idleman              F  12 Chandler, AZ           38:51.3 12:31  
   22  5473 Tyler Hudson              F  11 Chandler, AZ           41:25.8 13:21  
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11 - 14 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5474 Austin Hutchings          M  14 Chandler, AZ           18:21.1  5:55  
    2  5487 James Kinney              M  14 Chandler, AZ           22:30.1  7:15  
    3  5538 Jake Santos               M  13 Chandler, AZ           22:55.0  7:23  
    4  5682 Andrew Colbourne Ii       M  13 San Tan Valley, AZ     22:59.2  7:24  
    5  5462 Haden Hedelius            M  14 Chandler, AZ           24:21.1  7:51  
    6  5542 Noah Sarsam               M  14 Chandler, AZ           25:26.3  8:12  
    7  5597 Aceson Hale               M  13 Chandler, AZ           25:38.1  8:16  
    8  5595 Bransen Crockett          M  14 Gilbert, AZ            28:19.6  9:08  
    9  5598 Ethan Hubbard             M  14 Chandler, AZ           28:26.9  9:10  
   10  5568 Jaeden Vogt               M  11 Chandler, AZ           30:37.2  9:52  
   11  5433 Luke Dempsey              M  12 Chandler, AZ           35:25.6 11:25  
   12  5571 Brayden Wanlass           M  12 Chandler, AZ           37:41.8 12:08  
   13  5536 Ahmol Sadhwani            M  14 Chandler, AZ           42:31.6 13:42  
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15 - 20 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5514 Deirdre Nelson            F  16 Chandler, AZ           20:15.5  6:32  
    2  5499 Emma Merritt              F  17 Chandler, AZ           20:20.6  6:33  
    3  5468 Rylie Howey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:21.2  6:53  
    4  5418 Isabella Casciah          F  17 Chandler, AZ           21:45.9  7:01  
    5  5506 Kate Miller               F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:18.3  7:11  
    6  5467 Braylan Horned            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:36.2  7:17  
    7  5416 Kelly Carroll             F  20 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
    8  5372 Olivia Blacker            F  17 Chandler, AZ           22:50.8  7:22  
    9  5465 Sophia Holguin            F  15 Chandler, AZ           22:52.8  7:22  
   10  5521 Natalie Pencek            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:05.2  7:26  
   11  5469 Shelly Hubbard            F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:57.1  7:43  
   12  5498 Kelsey Meador             F  16 Chandler, AZ           23:59.5  7:44  
   13  5553 Jillian Sivley            F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:02.2  7:45  
   14  5577 Brittany Wichman          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:10.7  7:47  
   15  5543 Camille Schaefer          F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:25.3  7:52  
   16  5440 Carolina Gallegos         F  17 Chandler, AZ           24:30.9  7:54  
   17  5482 Taylor Katz               F  16 Chandler, AZ           24:35.3  7:55  
   18  5490 Chloe Lamew               F  15 Chandler, AZ           24:41.9  7:57  
   19  5518 Keely Obrey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:16.3  8:09  
   20  5460 Emily Havey               F  17 Chandler, AZ           25:17.7  8:09  
   21  5466 Madisen Homec             F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:07.6  8:25  
   22  5592 Emily Aker                F  15 Gilbert, AZ            26:08.4  8:25  
   23  5584 Sammy Davidson            F  20 Mesa, AZ               26:11.8  8:26  
   24  5452 Taelor Halcomb            F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:27.8  8:32  
   25  5575 Shaelee West              F  17 Chandler, AZ           26:32.8  8:33  
   26  5447 Annaka Gouge-Smith        F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:33.4  8:33  
   27  5448 Ashley Greenlee           F  15 Chandler, AZ           26:40.9  8:36  
   28  5456 Kimberly Hartle           F  16 Chandler, AZ           26:46.0  8:37  
   29  5425 Jacey Crisotomo           F  17 Chandler, AZ           27:16.8  8:47  
   30  5497 Rebecca McOmber           F  16 Chandler, AZ           27:58.5  9:01  
   31  5566 Gina Sun                  F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:02.6  9:02  
   32  5558 Barit Snyder              F  16 Chandler, AZ           28:22.8  9:09  
   33  5520 Keely Orndorff            F  17 Chandler, AZ           28:57.9  9:20  
   34  5535 Avery Royer               F  15 Chandler, AZ           29:20.0  9:27  
   35  5450 Erin Gustafson            F  17 Chandler, AZ           30:29.6  9:49  
   36  5415 Casey Carroll             F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:11.9 10:03  
   37  5596 Anni Hall                 F  15 Chandler, AZ           31:30.1 10:09  
   38  5496 Hannah McAlister          F  16 Chandler, AZ           31:44.5 10:13  
   39  5519 Ruby Olpin                F  16 Chandler, AZ           32:50.6 10:35  
   40  5534 Vanessa Rodarte           F  16 Chandler, AZ           33:00.2 10:38  
   41  5557 Ursala Smith              F  16 Chandler, AZ           36:32.5 11:46  
   42  5495 Emma Martin               F  15 Chandler, AZ           37:09.9 11:58  
   43  5523 Toriana Pink              F  15 Chandler, AZ           38:47.5 12:30  
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15 - 20 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5455 Anthony Harren            M  17 Chandler, AZ           16:15.9  5:15  
    2  5679 Leo Daschbach             M  15 Gilbert, AZ            16:26.6  5:18  
    3  5434 Ryan Dempsey              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:46.0  5:44  
    4  5414 James Cardon              M  15 Chandler, AZ           17:47.2  5:44  
    5  5567 Gavin Vogt                M  16 Chandler, AZ           17:47.8  5:44  
    6  5486 Gavin King                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:02.3  5:49  
    7  5413 Cody Butler               M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:07.0  5:50  
    8  5430 Dan Darnel                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:09.2  5:51  
    9  5685 Brigham Andersen          M  18 Chandler, AZ           18:16.2  5:53  
   10  5560 Ryan Sparks               M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:25.4  5:56  
   11  5517 Andrew Norton             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:29.0  5:57  
   12  5426 Dana Crist                M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:29.8  5:58  
   13  5457 Adam Hauck                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:31.5  5:58  
   14  5461 Kyle Havey                M  16 Chandler, AZ           18:32.3  5:59  
   15  5375 Joey Bosi                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:39.1  6:01  
   16  5360 Jacob Alfrado             M  17 Chandler, AZ           18:43.2  6:02  
   17  5370 Marcus Behling            M  15 Chandler, AZ           18:50.9  6:04  
   18  5601 Kane Hanson               M  19 Chandler, AZ           18:52.3  6:05  
   19  5547 Michael Sexson            M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:00.0  6:07  
   20  5600 Samuel Andersen           M  15 Gilbert, AZ            19:02.8  6:08  
   21  5574 Ian Wanlass               M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:06.4  6:09  
   22  5453 Jace Hale                 M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:12.6  6:11  
   23  5422 Marshall Conly            M  16 Chandler, AZ           19:20.4  6:14  
   24  5481 Brandon Kaplan            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:24.5  6:15  
   25  5555 Ryan Smith                M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:33.2  6:18  
   26  5554 Matthew Smith             M  15 Chandler, AZ           19:41.9  6:21  
   27  5421 Mathew Cochran            M  17 Chandler, AZ           19:47.1  6:23  
   28  5480 Owen Jackson              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:14.4  6:31  
   29  5556 Thomaa Smith              M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:34.3  6:38  
   30  5510 Ethan Moss                M  16 Chandler, AZ           20:37.1  6:39  
   31  5559 Ben Sorel                 M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.3  6:39  
   32  5446 Dane Gomez                M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:37.4  6:39  
   33  5581 Jake Young                M  17 Chandler, AZ           20:50.3  6:43  
   34  5561 Jaccob Stabler            M  15 Chandler, AZ           20:55.4  6:45  
   35  5505 Gregory Miller            M  17 Chandler, AZ           21:06.2  6:48  
   36  5429 Spencer Darby             M  16 Chandler, AZ           21:20.8  6:53  
   37  5681 Jonas Valdez              M  15 Chandler, AZ           21:37.4  6:58  
   38  5599 Ben Escobar               M  15 Gilbert, AZ            22:06.5  7:07  
   39  5579 Bradley Young             M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:12.4  7:09  
   40  5463 Hunter Hedelius           M  17 Chandler, AZ           22:27.6  7:14  
   41  5444 Ryan Gentry               M  16 Chandler, AZ           22:35.1  7:17  
   42  5552 Grant Sivley              M  19 Chandler, AZ           22:46.8  7:20  
   43  5524 Zac Plamondon             M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.0  7:23  
   44  5531 Nabor Rios                M  15 Chandler, AZ           22:54.7  7:23  
   45  5420 Josh Cochran              M  15 Chandler, AZ           23:32.4  7:35  
   46  5373 Charles Blue              M  15 Chandler, AZ           24:11.7  7:48  
   47  5438 Paul Fawson               M  15 Chandler, AZ           25:35.3  8:15  
   48  5478 Jacob Ikeler              M  15 Chandler, AZ           27:52.9  8:59  
   49  5591 Mele Harris               M  15 Chandler, AZ           31:35.4 10:11  
 
21 - 30 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5526 Alexis Ramirez            F  21 Chandler, AZ           30:19.5  9:46  
    2  5674 Jenna Wagner              F  28 Mesa, AZ               33:39.3 10:50  
    3  5443 Chrisy Garrison           F  24 Gilbert, AZ            35:26.5 11:25  
    4  5479 Kelsey Ironside           F  24 Mesa, AZ               36:33.0 11:46  
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21 - 30 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5683 Eddie Brown               M  29 Chandler, AZ           22:05.6  7:07  
 
31 - 40 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5677 Desiree Crawford          F  32 Chandler, AZ           40:01.5 12:53  
    2  5484 Amy Kiefer                F  35 Chandler, AZ           41:06.0 13:14  
 
31 - 40 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5589 Matt Harrison             M  32 Queen Creek, AZ        19:03.5  6:09  
    2  5412 Mark Busby                M  39 Chandler, AZ           25:00.8  8:04  
    3  5546 Matt Sexson               M  39 Chandler, AZ           31:06.7 10:01  
 
41 - 50 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5445 Jessica Gilbert           F  45 Chandler, AZ           29:54.1  9:38  
    2  5528 Nancy Ramirez             F  41 Chandler, AZ           30:20.0  9:46  
    3  5476 Kristin Idleman           F  41 Chandler, AZ           31:44.4 10:13  
    4  5572 Christy Wanlass           F  43 Chandler, AZ           34:12.5 11:01  
    5  5419 Julie Clark               F  44 Chandler, AZ           34:15.8 11:02  
    6  5515 Peg Newendylce            F  48 Chandler, AZ           34:44.8 11:12  
    7  5493 Sara Loutzenheiser        F  41 Chandler, AZ           41:06.1 13:14  
    8  5472 Karen Hudson              F  45 Chandler, AZ           46:49.7 15:05  
 
41 - 50 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5684 Rob Byers                 M  46 Maricopa, AZ           18:53.1  6:05  
    2  5489 Brian Lamew               M  41 Chandler, AZ           21:13.9  6:51  
    3  5367 Randy Alfrado             M  48 Chandler, AZ           21:42.0  7:00  
    4  5451 Darrell Halcomb           M  50 Chandler, AZ           23:09.6  7:28  
    5  5459 Steve Hauck               M  48 Chandler, AZ           25:04.7  8:05  
    6  5563 Geoffrey Stevens          M  49 Chandler, AZ           28:01.0  9:02  
    7  5435 Scott Dempsey             M  42 Chandler, AZ           33:27.2 10:47  
    8  5424 Shaun Creighton           M  43 Chandler, AZ           34:45.1 11:12  
    9  5527 Johnny Ramirez            M  44 Chandler, AZ           35:51.3 11:33  
   10  5573 Eric Wanlass              M  47 Chandler, AZ           37:47.6 12:10  
   11  5471 Emery Hudson              M  46 Chandler, AZ           41:29.8 13:22  
 
51 - 98 Age Group Results - Female 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5508 Lori Morgan               F  55 Gilbert, AZ            26:38.4  8:35  
    2  5565 Lisa Stones               F  53 Chandler, AZ           29:20.7  9:27  
    3  5439 Janet Foote               F  58 Chandler, AZ           31:49.5 10:15  
    4  5562 Renee Stafford            F  60 Chandler, AZ           37:37.1 12:07  
    5  5436 Beverly Dolinsky          F  68 Chandler, AZ           40:22.4 13:00  
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51 - 98 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5509 Tim Morgan                M  52 Gilbert, AZ            23:17.8  7:30  
    2  5529 Scott Reed                M  52 Chandler, AZ           34:04.2 10:58  
    3  5576 Jeff White                M  54 Chandler, AZ           34:12.4 11:01  
    4  5504 Marty Michelson           M  70 Gilbert, AZ            36:53.1 11:53  
    5  5541 Jack Sarsam               M  54 Chandler, AZ           40:05.4 12:55  
    6  5449 Glen Greytak              M  65 Chandler, AZ           40:22.3 13:00  
 
99 - 99 Age Group Results - Male 5K Run 
================================================================================ 
Place Bib   Name                        Age City                 Finish    Pace      
===== ===== ========================= = === ==================== ========= =====  
    1  5672 Andrew Logan              M  99 Chandler, AZ           24:23.6  7:52  
    


